16ft wide road. 

Connectivity Within 100 m from Pepsi Factory & Bus Stand 
Within 2 km from Narendapur Ramkrishna MIssion 
Within 1 km from Sahid Khudiram Metro 
Within 400 m from Hospital 
Within 500 m from Narendrapur Police Station 

Auction Price Rs. 44,76,000/- (Rupees Forty Four Lakhs Seventy Six 
Thousand only) 

DETAILS OF PROPERTY WITH LOCATION: